
09-09-21 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean (ED) California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Alper Erten PAE Engineers alper.erten@pae-engineers.com
Bernie Kotlier (BoD) California Labor Management 

Cooperation Committee (CAL 
LMCC)

lmccenergy@gmail.com

Carlos Ruiz Institute of Heating and Air 
Conditioning Industries 
(IHACI)

C.Ruiz@ihaci.org 

Cori Jackson (BoD) California Lighting 
Technology Center (CLTC)

cori.jackson@caenergyalliance.org, 
cmjackson@ucdavis.edu

Craig Ochoa (TAC) Dynalectric cochoa@dyna-la.com
Daniel Salinas (TAC) Salinas Lighting Consultant daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.com
Dema Tzamaras Center for Sustainable 

Energy
demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org

Henry Lee ADC Energy henry@adcenergy.com
Jeremy Sasse RMS Energy Consulting jsasse@rmsenergyconsulting.com
John Busch (BoD) Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
John Martin (BoD) Independent Consultant john.martin@caenergyalliance.org
Kelly Seeger (BoD) Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Matthew Baker Daikin Matthew.Baker@daikincomfort.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Philip Hall Phil Hall Images & Light phil@philiphallimagesandlight.com
Randy Young (BoD) The Joint Committee on 

Energy and Environmental 
Policy (JCEEP)

randy@smw104.org

Vance Ang Acuity Vance.Ang@acuitybrands.com


